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FORT WORTH.

Request to the City Council M& C#

ALCOHOL DISTANCE APPEAL APPLICATION
(Please Print or Type)

Name of Establishment T?&W jkw& %S‘-&\)W Location 508)8 E)P‘SSUJOOD B\—\]D SO 200,
TORT WOETH TR Fo13t

Legal Description Block/Ab Lot/Tr
Owner of Establishment 7(\ kOYE tlﬁ Owner Signature 34_\00\&%»/
Owner Address, 631\ WeeN LN City NW WLRHD ng Zip T\Lél&z

Owner Phone No_b82-9410- 516k 2"Ph No Email M@%&W oM

Name of School or Church < 300 ft / 1000 ft from the establishment _DSSUOID B\Mﬁﬁw S(H(D\_

Has the School, Church, etc. been contacted or do you know of any opposition to this request?  Yesy’ Noo

Is Alcohol Consumption: ON PREMISE o or OFF PREMISE O Type of TABC License(s) BER é\ WIiE [ FwD & BEVERAGE

Type of Business RESTRUBATET Setback Measurement / Distance Requested ___——pocusighebmyilding leased? Yesig NoO
Building Owner / Lessor name First Basswood Partners, LLC Lessor Signature il

. ) \—— 09F7B742E29C48A. ..
Lessor Address_6421 Camp Bowie Blvd. Suite 302 city__Fort Worth, TX zip_76116
Lessors Phone No. 81 7-737-5000 2% Ph No Email Cl€@M@ellis-tinsley.com

Applicant Name (if other than Owner)

Applicant Address City Zip

Applicant Phone No. 2™ Ph No Email

ALCOHOL DISTANCE APPEAL PROCESS & REQUIREMENTS:
O Building Inspector, Ken McGowen (817-392-7834), (Rejection Letter and Measurements required PRIOR TO SUBMITTING).

O Processing time is approximately 4 weeks and the request will be heard at the appropriate City Council Hearing. Hearings are held
at City Hall on Tuesdays and the applicant is required to be present.

QO  Summery of hardship and/or reason for requesting a DISTANCE APPEAL is recommended.
Q  Staff to provide Early Notifications to surrounding HOA'’s, Schools, etc., within a % mile buffer of subject property.

Q  Staff will notify all property owners, neighbors, within a 300’ buffer of subject property
(You may contact Council Members prior to the hearing to see if they approve or have received opposition for your case at
http://fortworthtexas.gov)

** At the hearing, “Speaker Request forms” must be completed and turned in to the staff desk upon addressing the City Council.

According to the City Council Rules of Procedures, individual citizen presentations shall be limited to three minutes, and group
presentations shall be limited to six minutes. At the Mayor’s discretion, time limits may be reasonably extended. To speak before
the meeting you may call 817-392-6150, fax 817-392-6196 or http://fortworthtexas.gov)**

Application Fee Received Date Hearing Date Case #
Code 124 _$500.00 By:

City of Fort Worth, 200 Texas Street, Fort Worth, TX, 76102 Planning and Development /
Zoning Department. for more information please call 817-392-2733 or 817-392-8130 10/11/2017
www.fortworthtexas.gov




ELLIS & TINSLEY, INC. SCR Society of Commercial Realtors

COMMERCIAL & INVESTMENT REAL ESTATE

December 3, 2020

Tenant:

Takara Japanese Restaurant
Attn: Xiaohe Lin

3088 Basswood Blvd. Suite 200
Fort Worth, TX 76137

To Whom It May Concern:

As the Property Manager and Asset Manager of the retail center located at
3088 Basswood Blvd. we are in support of our tenants application for a
license to sell liquor, wine, or beer.

Best Regards,

Charles "C.B." Team
Principal and Vice President
Ellis & Tinsley, Inc.

6421 Camp Bowie Blvd. #302
Fort Worth, TX 76116-5421

6421 Camp Bowie Blvd. Suite 302 Ft. Worth, TX 76116-5421 817-737-5000 Fax 817-732-3913 eandt@ellis-tinsley.com



Knight, Beth

From: Vina Lin <vinalin87@gmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, December 16, 2020 9:49 AM

To: Knight, Beth

Subject: Fwd: Letter from school regarding my Alcohol distance appeal application

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Vina Lin <vinalin87@gmail.com>

Date: Mon, Dec 7, 2020 at 12:01 PM

Subject: Re: Letter from school regarding my Alcohol distance appeal application
To: catherine.whited(@kellerisd.net <catherine.whited@kellerisd.net>

Hi Catherine,

I want to follow up with you, could you make it or email Beth? I’'m waiting only your letter, please let me
know, also our restaurant at 3088 basswood blvd suite 200, Fort Worth, TX 76137.

Have a nice day!

On Fri, Dec 4, 2020 at 11:13 AM Vina Lin <vinalin87@gmail.com> wrote:
Hi Catherine,

I spoke to the lady at the administration office also the basswood elementary school office regarding a request
for my alcohol distance appeal application, they need a letter from school regarding our restaurant is coming
soon near by the basswood elementary school, can you make an letter for us about what do you think with this

case? The restaurant will be Takara Japanese Restaurant and the applicant is Xiaohe Lin.
If you don’t feel to do so or have some questions please email Beth.Knight@fortworthtexas.gov
I forwarded the email on the bottom from the city fort worth that they requested some documents.
Thank you for your support and I really do appreciate you!
Have a great day!




ORT WORTH CITY OF FORT WORTH, TEXAS
ALCOHOL PERMIT LOCATION VERIFICATION

INSTRUCTIONS: Applicant is to complete all requested information down to the double line and also attach a copy of the completed
T.A.B.C. application form.

Name of Applicant: Xiaohe Lin _ Phone:_682-970-5166
Name of Business:lalﬂaiapﬂmeﬁlalmam Phone: .
Application Address: 3088 Basswood Blvd, Suite 200, Fort Worth, TX_ zip:76137

Legal Description of Property:  Lot: Block: Addition:

Is there or has been a T.A.B.C. license on the property before? Yes No V'
If Yes, when does it or did it expire?

In addition to the sale of alcoholic beverages, please provide an accurate statement of all other business or entertainment activities to
be conducted at the application address:

Restaurant

NOTICE: Approval of the processing form does not imply that the location/building is in compliance with all applicable ordinances. This
form is only for distance check and zoning use. Consult with the Department of Development, lower level of City Hall, regarding all
other requirements before investing any time or money.

s e bbbl Wbk

FOR CITY USE ONLY LR BRAR AR AR AR R R A R

Date Received: 11-23-20  Mapso No.: 35U Council District: 4 Zoning on the property: ( i)

7

Is the location

within 300’ of a v
Church? Yes __NoY_
Public school?  Yesy/ No -
Public hospital?  Yes __No v

Private school?  Yes _No ./

I Yes, give address and date the use was established

Is the location within 1000’ feet of a private school protected by resolution? Yes__ Noy/
Comments:

BUILDING INSPECTORS CERTIFICATION
| hereby certify that | have personally inspected the property described above and my comments are:
1. The use as described by the applicant
is allowed in this zoning? Yes_y/(by right__, by legal nonconforming__) No__
2. The locatio is within 300" of a church, public school or public hospital? Yes v No __
3. This location is within 1,000" of a private school protected by resolution? Yes __ No V/

4a. If the zoning allows this use and the distance check complies,
check the Yes box to the right and continue processing.

b. If zoning does not allow this use, check the No box, clear the
paperwork and stop he processing.

c. Ifthe zoning allows this use but the distance does not comply, check the
No box, clear the paperwork, and forward to the Director for review. OKtoissue YesQ No®

Verified by: Qason Buckanan pate: 11-23-20

(Inspectgf Signature and Printed Name)

Director's Comments:

OK toissue: Yesd No WS
Director’s Signature: Date: (This approval not needed if the above box is marked YES)

T.A.B.C. application processed by: : Date:Nov, 23, 2020
Clerk, City Secretary

Rev 8/02






TEXAS ALCOHOLIC ON-PREMISE
BEVERAGE COMMISSION PREQUALIFICATION PACKET

Toxans Helping Businesses & Pratecting Communities

L-ON (10/2020)
of [icensolpem'lit for

1. Application for: Ei Orlglnal [:] Add Late Hours Oniy License/Permit Number
[] Reinstatement [ 1 Reinstatement and Change of Trade Name License/Permit Number
[_] Change of Location [ ] Change of Location and Trade Name License/Permit Number
2. Type of On-Premise License/Permit
I'j% Wine and Beer Retailer's Permit [d LB Mixed Beverage Late Hours Permit
BE Beer Retail Dealer's On-Premise License [0 MI Minibar Permit
BL  Retail Dealer's On-Premise Late Hours License % CB Caterer's Permit
i:] BP Brewpub License FB Food and Beverage Certificate
0 Vv  Wine & Beer Retailer’s Permit for Excursion Boats [ PE Beverage Cartage Permit
] MB Mixed Beverage Permit [ RM Mixed Beverage Restaurant Permit with FB
[0 O  Private Carrier's Permit ~Brewpubs {BP} with a BG only [J_ E__ Local Cartage Pemmit - Wine/Beer retailers (EG) Only
3. Ingdicate Primary Business at this Location
Restaurant [ Sporting Arena, Civic Center, Hotel [ Bar
[0 Grocery/Market [0 Sexually Oriented [J Miscellaneous
4. Trade Name of Location (Name of restaurant, bar, store, etc.)
TRARK JiRse REStRURANTT
5. Location Address
3080 BREUWOTD BAID, SUKTE 200
City County . State | Zip Code
TORL (ROBTH THRPAN ™ | 361t
6. Mailing Address City State | Zip Code
G321 REN N HORTH RIGHAD WIlS| +. | JeiB2
7. Business Phone No. Alternate Phone No. E-mail Address
een. :\'0 Sbb VINAUN g7 @ GMAIL . COM

8. Type of Owner
[ Individual IﬂCorporatlon [ City/County/University
[[] Partnership [] Limited Liability Company [_] Other
] Limited Partnership [[] Joint Venture
[] Limited Liability Partnership ] Trust
‘9. Owner of Business/Applicant (Name of Corporation, LLC, etc. )y
WHeuke IHC -

10 Contact Persc:n‘\/ckw‘E \,\N T B 'Re;latlon'to Busmess %\beﬂf.

Phone {mandatory): faga Tho- ;

Email (mandatory):

VIRKUN 3@ eMiL.CcoM

Page 1aof 5 Form L-ON {10/2320)



1. Are you, the applicant, a veteran-owned business?

[:I Yes E’fNo

12. Are you, the applicant, a Historica[iy Underutilized Business (HUB)‘?
T E & — %

[ Yes E{No

Last Name L\H First r»iame%w@{’ka Mi Title %‘W

Last Name First Name Ml | Title

Last Name First Name Ml Title

O _Yes E¥No

RS G S ek
Will your business be located within 300 fest o
“NOTE: For churches or publi is

Streetfronisand ina

cf line.across. ;
Wil your business be located within 300 feet of any private/public schoal, day care or child care facility?

If “YES,” are the facilities located on different floors or stories of the building?

15,

) DYes Eleé
O Yes I No

direct lin romthenearestpmperty!me of |

ind in a direct line’

16, Will your business be located within 1,000 feet of a private school?

‘Olves &No

117, Will your business be located within 1,000 feet of a public school?

If required under Section 11.391 and 61.381, provide exact date the required sign was posted
" at the location.

18

Clyes E’No

Exact Date (MM/DD/YYYY)

All required forms have been completed.
| have reviewed all forms to ensure they are complete,

| have obtained all required local and state certifications (pages 3-5).

All application packets have been notarized.

Phone numbers and emall address for contact person are up to date,

All additional documentation as required by the application packets is attached.
If required, out of state criminal history checks are attached {PHS #7).
Certification of publication in local newspaper has been completed {page 5).

A copy of the newspaper publication is attached (page 5).

[ Yes [ No

[]Yes []No

[Jyes[JNo

[ yes I No

[ Yes [] No
Cyes T INo I N/A
[ Yes (LI No [INA
] Yes [ No [ N/A

Page 2 of 5

Form L-ON (10/2020)



IF APPLICANTISSHOWNAS:  WHO MUST SIGN:
Proprietorship : | individual Owner N
WARNING AND Partnership Sl B R
: Corporation R } ] . Officer A A S N A
SIGNATURE Limited Partnership : _GeneralParner
: | Limited Liability Partnership . Generai Partner
Limited Liability Company. . Officer/Manager

WARNING: Section 101.69 of the Texas Alcoholic Beverage Code states: “...a person who knowingly makes a false statement or false
representation in an application for a permit or license or in a statement, report, or other instrument to be filed with the commission and
required to be sworn commits an offense punishable by imprisonment in the Texas Department of Criminal Justice for not less than 2
nor more than 10 years.”

i, UNDER PENALTY OF LAW, HEREBY SWEAR THAT | HAVE READ ALL THE INFORMATION PROVIDED IN THE APPLICATION AND ANY ATTACHMENTS AND
THE INFORMATION IS TRUE AND CORRECT. | ALSO UNDERSTAND ANY FALSE STATEMENT OR REPRESENTATION IN THIS APPLICATION CAN RESULT IN MY
APPLICATION BEING DENIED AND/OR CRIMINAL CHARGES FILED AGAINST ME. | ALSO AUTHORIZE THE TEXAS ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE COMMISSION TO
USE ALL LEGAL MEANS TO VERIFY THE INFORMATION PROVIDED.

PRINT

NAME '\&[{0(9[\6/ L/‘V\ fIIEGI:IE i\o'o/-?&Q/ / AN
TITLE EQS\DEW\

T~
- Before me, the undersigned authority, on this (o day of NONRNYe20 JO, the person whose hame is signed to
the foregoing application personally appeared and, duly sworn by me, states under oath that he or she has read the said

application a t all the facts therein set forth are true and correct.
- SIGN % .
HERE \ Sk ERICK GARCIA

£ & »
V NOTARY PUBLIC ‘ M\ Notary ID #131188908

My Commission Expires

SEAL d ze June 28,2021

CERTIFICATE OF CITY SECRETARY FOR MB, RM, BG & BE
Section 11.37 & 61.37
Not later than the 30th day after the date a prospective applicant for a license or permit requests cerfification, the city secretary or clerk shall certify
whether the location or address given in the request is in a wet area and whether the sale of alcoholic beverages for which the license or permit is
sought is prohibited by ordinance.

| hereby certify on this day of , 20 , that the location for which the
license/permit is sought is inside the boundaries of this city or town, in a “wet” area for such license/permit, and not
prohibited by charter or ordinance in reference to the sale of such alcoholic beverages.

MB Mixed Beverage Permit
[] RM Mixed Beverage Restaurant Permit with Food and Beverage Certificate
] BG Wine and Beer Retailer's Permit

[ 1 BG/IFB Wine and Beer Retailer's Permit with Food and Beverage Certificate
(BG must also hold a Food and Beverage Certificate)

_ Election for given location was held for:

[] legal sale of beer/wine (17%) on-premise AFTER Sept. 1, 1999
OR

[] legal sale of beer/wine (14%) on-premise BEFORE Sept. 1, 1999

[] BE Beer Retail Dealer's On-Premise License
OR

[ I hereby refuse on this day of , 20 to certify this location.
SIGN
HERE , TEXAS
City Secretary/Clerk City
SEAL

Page 3 of 5 Form L-ON (10/2020)




| hereby certify on this a of , 20 , that one of the below is correct;

[] The governing body of this city has by ordinance authorized the sale of mixed beverages between midnight and 2:00
AM.; or

[} The governing body of this city has by ordinance authorized the sale of beer between midnight and

AM.; or

[] The population of the city or county where premises are located was 500,000 or more according to the 22 Decennial
Census of the United States as released by the Bureau of the Census on March 12, 2001; or

[ The population of the city or county where premises are located was 800,000 or more according to the last Federal
Census (2010).

OR
[ I hereby refuse on this day of , 20 to certify this location.
SIGN
HERE , TEXAS
City Secretary/Clerk City
SEAL

| hereby certify on this day of , 20 , that the location for which the

license/permit is sought is in a “wet” area and is not prohibited by any valid order of the Commissioner's
Court.

] me Mixed Beverage Permit
] RM Mixed Beverage Restaurant Permit with Food and Beverage Certificate
] BG Wine and Beer Retailer's Permit

[l BG/FB Wine and Beer Retailer's Permit with Food and Beverage Certificate
{BG must also hold a Food and Beverage Certificate)

|

: Election for given location was held for:
[] legal sale of beer/wine (17%) on-premise AFTER Sept. 1, 1999
OR

legal sale of beer/wine (14%) on-premise BEFORE Sept. 1, 1999
T leg (14%) on-p pt. 1,

[l BE Beer Retail Dealer's On-Premise License

' OR
[7] 1 hereby refuse on this day of , 20 to certify this location.
SIGN
HERE COUNTY
County Clerk
SEAL

Page 4 of & Form L-ON (10/2020)



I hereby certify on this day of , 20 , that one of the below are correct:

The Commissioner's Court of the county has by arder authorized the sale of mixed beverages between midnight and
2:00 AM.; or
The Commissioner’'s Court of the county has by order authorized the sale of beer between midnight and

AM, or
The population of the city or county where premises are located was 500,000 or more according to the 22™ Decennial
Census of the United States as released by the Bureau of the Census on March 12, 2001; or
The population of the city or county where premises are located was 800,000 or more according to the last Federal
Census (2010).

OO0 00O

OR

[] I hereby refuse on this day of , 20 to certify this location,

: SIGN
! HERE COUNTY
County Clerk

SEAL

This is to certify on this day of . 20 , the applicant holds or has applied for

. and satisfies all legal requirements for the issuance of a Sales Tax Permit under the Limited Sales, Excise and Use Tax Act
or the applicant as of this date is not required to hold a Sales Tax Permit. !

| Sales Tax Permit Number Outlet Number

Print Name of Comptroller Employee

‘ Print Title of Comptroller Employee

SIGN
: HERE FIELD OFFICE

' SEAL

Name of newspaper

City, County
Dates notice published in daily/weekly
newspaper (MM/DD/YYYY) ATTACH PRINTED
Publisher or designee cerlifies atached notice was published in newspaper stated on dates shown. COPY OF THE
Signature of publisher or designee NOTICE HERE
Sworn to and subscribed
before me on this date (MM/DD/YYYY) Hover over to see example
Signature of Notary Public B

SEAL

Page 5of 5 Form L-ON (10/2020)





